AL51

AL82
FJOOOFM
RM88889X
DE269MN
EK384SD
FC413MM
FG823MD
DK451LC
DZ682KZ
MSA71
AT106
AT111
AT112
AT66

AT87
BKO71AK
EA492LW
EV330PN
EY301AW
FC143MM
FE449YR
GB309zX
GC855SA
GE612YN
GE613YN
GE617YN
GE618YN
GE623YN
GE624YN
GE625YN
GE629YN
GE636YN
GE639YN
GE641YN
GE642YN
GFO79WJ
GF082wWJ
GFO90ES
GF773CY
GF776CY
GF777CY
GF780CY
GF782CY
GF783CY
GF785CY
GF800CY
FD127NC
FD159NC
FS343SN
FS345SN
FT367AL
FTA79AP
GEOOSJE
GEQO6JE
GE023JE
GE025JE
GE026JE
GE028JE
GE438JA
GE441JA
GF811CY
GF812CY
GF813CY
POLMO0472
POLM1497
POLM2894
POLM2895
POLM2931
POLM2936
POLM2960
POLM3743
POLM3787
POLM4673
POLM4674
POLM4851
POLM4852
POLM6001

MORO
CAPPELLOTTO
RENAULT
FIAT
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
DULEVO
MERCEDES
SCHMIDT AUTOMOTIVE IT.
GSR

GSR

GSR
ORLANDI
GSR SPA
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
MERCEDES
FIAT

FIAT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA

CAP STREET 1800
D18WIDE P 4x2 320 E6
190.26

UNIMOG U500
UNIMOG U500
UNIMOG U423L
UNIMOG U423L
5000V

ATEGO 1324
AUTOSPAZZATRICE
AUTOTORRE
AUTOTORRE
AUTOTORRE
AUTOTORRE
AUTOTORRE MT. 16
DAILY 35.10

DAILY 35510

DAILY 35511

100E 19

DAILY 35511

GLE 350

PANDA

PANDA 4X4

CLIO

CLIO

CLIO

CLIO

CLIO

CLIO

CLIO

CLIO

CLIO

CLIO

CLIO

CLIO

MEGANE

MEGANE

CLIO

C3

Cc3

C3

Cc3

C3

Cc3

C3

Cc3

PANDA VAN POP 1.3 2p
PANDA VAN POP 1.3 2p
PANDA VAN EASY1.3 4p
PANDA VAN EASY1.3 4p
FIORINO 1.3 2 posti
FIORINO 1.3 2 posti
FIORINO 1.3 2 posti
FIORINO 1.3 2 posti
FIORINO 1.3 2 posti
FIORINO 1.3 2 posti
FIORINO 1.3 2 posti
FIORINO 1.3 2 posti
FIORINO 1.3 2 posti
FIORINO 1.3 2 posti
C3 VAN

C3 VAN

C3 VAN

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

1990 CARNIA

2017 NOVE

2017 NOVE

1990 CARNIA

2006 PONTEBBA

2011 CARNIA

2016 CARNIA

2016 NOVE

2007 TREVISO NORD

2009 UDINE NORD

2009 UDINE NORD

2014 TREVISO NORD

2014 UDINE NORD

2015 NOVE

1999 UDINE NORD

2009 PONTEBBA

1999 UDINE NORD

2010 PONTEBBA

2014 TREVISO NORD

2014 UDINE NORD

2016 NOVE

2016 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2020 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 TREVISO NORD

2021 TREVISO NORD

2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 A27.6-STAZ.FADALTO-LAGO S.C.
2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 NOVE

2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 VENEZIA

2021 A23.1-STAZ.UDINE NORD

2021 TREVISO NORD

2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 VENEZIA

2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2021 PONTEBBA

2021 A23.3-STAZ.UGOVIZZA/TARVISIO
2016 PONTEBBA

2016 TREVISO NORD

2018 UDINE Fabbri. Peruzzi

2018 TREVISO NORD

2018 PONTEBBA

2018 TREVISO NORD

2021 UDINE NORD

2021 NOVE

2021 PONTEBBA

2021 NOVE

2021 PONTEBBA

2021 UDINE NORD

2021 TREVISO NORD

2021 PONTEBBA

2021 PONTEBBA

2021 CARNIA

2021 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE
2015 TREVISO NORD

2016 Polizia Stradale

2017 CARNIA

2017 TREVISO NORD

2017 TREVISO NORD

2017 TREVISO NORD

2017 CARNIA

2019 CARNIA

2019 CARNIA

2020 CARNIA

2020 CARNIA

2020 CARNIA

2020 CARNIA

2020 TREVISO NORD

Autobotti

Autobotti

Autobotti

Autobotti

Autocarri multiuso
Autocarri multiuso
Autocarri multiuso
Autocarri multiuso
Autospazzatrici
Autospazzatrici
Autospazzatrici
Autotorri

Autotorri

Autotorri

Autotorri

Autotorri

Autotorri

Autotorri

Autotorri

Autotorri

Autotorri

Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture commerc.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.



POLM6002
POLM6031
POLM6032
DNO28LE
DV995DG
DX583SP
DX843SR
EGO77CA
FD591DA
FM810AE
VPR22
VPR26
VPR49
DM953YS
DZ555KZ
EF515CZ
FD573MP
FH237DD
CC250NY
CG796XS
DZ467KZ
DZ909XC
EC716AR
EF640HN
ES689RL
ET574AV
FL763GN
ECO10
DMO028YN
DX405FS
EB561S)
EF861CY
EN629XS
EP216FM
ET300LF
ET301LF
ET629AM
FA957ZX
FB534FP
FC146MM
FC147MM
FC214MM
FG767MD
FG854XD
FG855XD
FG856XD
FG876XD
FM651AE
FS372AA
FS398AA
FV622JH
FV816JH
FV817JH
FV823JH
FW425GT
AG196
AG217
AG222
AG226
AG228
AG280
AG291
AEH313
AIN274
AKD095
RMAA620
AS376MK
AT119
AT94
AT95
ED284EG
ED895EG
FS750CW
AA23461
AF96118
XA243AR
XA244AR

SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
IVECO
RENAULT
IVECO
IVECO
MITSUBISHI
IVECO
IVECO
SPIDER
ECOFAR
ECOFAR
MERCEDES
RENAULT
RENAULT
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
RENAULT
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
HITACHI
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

IVECO
AUTOGRU PM
PALFINGER
PM GROUP
PM GROUP
PM GROUP
PM GROUP
AUTOGRU PM
NEW HOLLAND-MAIE SPA
VENIERI
MERLO
FIAT ALLIS
IVECO
GHEDA
GHEDA
GHEDA
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO

DE ANGELIS
CTC RIMORCHI
UMBRA RIMORCHI
UMBRA RIMORCHI

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

DAILY 60C18

MASTER

DAILY 60C18

DAILY 60C18

CANTER 6C15

DAILY 60C17

DAILY 70C15H

Vasca porta rifiuti
Vasca porta rifiuti
Vasca porta rifiuti
ATEGO 1018

MIDLUM 190.10
MIDLUM 220.10

100 E 19

100 E 19

260 E 40

440E35 USATO

260 E 39 USATO
AS440S48 USATO
AT190S35 USATO
PREMIUM 260 460/26
STRALIS AS440S45 usa
STRALIS AS440S45 usa
440E39 USATO

MINI ESCAVATORE
MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

KANGOO

SCUDO

SCUDO

DOBLO' 1.3 MUT
DOBLO' 1.3 MJT
SCUDO

DUCATO

DUCATO

DUCATO

DUCATO MH2

SCUDO

JUMPY 2.0

JUMPER 2.0

JUMPER 2.0

JUMPER 2.0
BERLINGO

JUMPER 2.0

BOXER

BOXER

DUCATO

DUCATO

DUCATO

DUCATO

DAILY 35C14

GRU

GRU

GRU

GRU

GRU

GRU

GRU

MOTOPALA
MOTOPALA

SOLLEV. TELESCOPICO
MOTOPALA

80 E 15
PIATTAFORMA
PIATTAFORMA AUTOLIV.
PIATTAFORMA AUTOLIV.
80E 18

80E 18

80E 19

RIMORCHIO TRASP.COSE
RIMORCHIO TRASP.COSE
RIMORCHIO RIB.+RAMPA
RIMORCHIO RIB.+RAMPA

2020 TREVISO NORD
2021 TREVISO NORD
2021 TREVISO NORD
2008 CARNIA

2009 TREVISO NORD
2009 NOVE

2009 PONTEBBA
2011 PONTEBBA
2016 TREVISO NORD
2017 PONTEBBA
2009 TREVISO NORD
2008 PONTEBBA
2017 PONTEBBA
2008 PONTEBBA
2009 NOVE

2010 TREVISO NORD
2016 CARNIA

2017 UDINE NORD
2002 PONTEBBA
2003 TREVISO NORD
2000 TREVISO NORD
2009 UDINE NORD
2010 CARNIA

2010 TREVISO NORD
2007 NOVE

2013 PONTEBBA
2000 PONTEBBA
2013 PONTEBBA

2008 A23.1-DIREZ.9' TRONCO UDINE

2009 PONTEBBA
2010 UDINE NORD
2010 VENEZIA

2012 UDINE NORD
2012 TREVISO NORD

2013 VITTORIO VENETO NORD

2013 UDINE NORD

2013 VENEZIA

2015 TREVISO NORD

2015 NOVE

2016 TREVISO NORD

2016 CARNIA

2016 PONTEBBA

2016 UDINE NORD

2016 PONTEBBA

2016 UDINE NORD

2016 NOVE

2016 UDINE NORD

2017 NOVE

2018 TREVISO NORD

2018 TREVISO NORD

2019 CARNIA

2019 CARNIA

2019 CARNIA

2019 CARNIA

2019 UDINE NORD

2002 PONTEBBA
PONTEBBA

2009 NOVE

2010 TREVISO NORD

2010 TREVISO NORD

2016 CARNIA

2016 UDINE NORD

2005 NOVE

2014 PONTEBBA

2016 TREVISO NORD

1987 CARNIA

1997 CARNIA

2018 CARNIA

2010 NOVE

2010 PONTEBBA

2010 NOVE

2010 PONTEBBA

2018 CARNIA

1995 PONTEBBA

2011 NOVE

2013 UDINE NORD

2013 UDINE NORD

Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Autovetture P.S.
Carri leggeri
Carri leggeri
Carri leggeri
Carri leggeri
Carri leggeri
Carri leggeri
Carri leggeri
Carri leggeri
Carri leggeri
Carri leggeri
Carri Medi
Carri Medi
Carri Medi
Carri Medi
Carri Medi
Carri pesanti
Carri pesanti
Carri pesanti
Carri pesanti
Carri pesanti
Carri pesanti
Carri pesanti
Carri pesanti
Carri pesanti
Escavatore
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni
Furgoni

Motopala

Motopala

Motopala

Motopala
Piattaforma
Piattaforma
Piattaforma
Piattaforma
Piattaforma
Piattaforma
Piattaforma
Rimorchio trasp.cose
Rimorchio trasp.cose
Rimorchio trasp.cose
Rimorchio trasp.cose



